Lighting Systems  Baselyte-BSL27
Page � of 8 � 3 Light T5 HO Indirect
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
Lightolier a Genlyte Company� www.lightolier.com
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
© 2005 Genlyte Group LLC • 0205 Rev.1
Ordering Information
Family
H = T5 HO3 = Indirect
03 EN        H3BSL
03 = 3 Light EN = Solid 04 = 4’
08 = 8’
12 = 12’
C = Custom Color
W = Standard
	   White
Distribution Lamp Type No. of Lamps Housing Module Length Wiring Voltage Ballast Finish
Weight = 3.0 lb./ft
E = Standard
<10% THD
F = Standard
<10% THD
w/fusing
1 = 1cct.
2 = 2cct.
3 = 1cct. w/EC/NL
4 = 2cct. w/EC/NL
5 = 1cct. w/EM Battery
6 = 2cct. w/EM Battery
7 = 1cct. w/Dimming
8 = 1cct. w/1cct.
Thru wire
9 = 2cct. w/1cct.
Thru wire
Note: Please consult
wiring section of spec
sheets for more
wiring options.
Specifications
Features
1.	 Housing: die-formed 20ga. cold rolled steel
2.	 End Set: die-cast metal with baked powder coat finish
3.	 Lamping: three T5 HO lamps
4.	 Configuration: 4’, 8’ and 12’ module lengths or continuous rows
5.	 Ballasts: electronic 120V or 277V
Finish
High-quality white powder coat with textured matte finish.
Custom colors available. Consult factory.
Mounting
Aircraft cable gripper is tamper-resistant and provides infinite vertical
adjustment capability. Aircraft cable, crimp and cable gripper independently
tested to meet stringent safety requirements.
Electrical
All luminaires are factory pre-wired to module ends with quick-wire
connectors.
Joints & Intersections
Self-aligning joining system with hands-free pre-joining wire access.
Labels
UL, CSA standards.
Individual Fixtures
1.	 Determine the number of individual modules required
2.	 Order one end set per module
3.	 Order one non-power mount per module
4.	 Order one power mount per module
Continuous Rows*
1.	 Determine run length
2.	 Order the appropriate number and length of modules for complete run
3.	 Order one end set for each run
4.	 Order one non-power mount for each module
5.	 Order one power mount per run
6.	 Order one joiner per module minus one (e.g. 3 modules requires 2 joiners)
*Note: Some runs may require additional power mounts. Please see the
‘Run Configuration’ table on the next page for more details.
Ordering Instructions
D = Dual 120V
& 277V
1 = 120V